
Day 2 - 9 hole due to thunderstorm
Flight

First
Last

Club
Gross

N
et

Gross Day 2
N

et Day 2
2 Day Gross Total

2 Day N
et Total

Cham
pionship Flight

Kendall
M

cBean
Lakeside

78
73

31
29

109
100

O
verall Cham

pion

Cham
pionship Flight

Victoria
Tse

Country Hills GC
75

71
38

36
113

105
Flight Low

 Gross

Cham
pionship Flight

Stephanie
Chelack

Inglew
ood G&

CC
78

76
37

36
115

111
Flight 2nd Low

 Gross

Cham
pionship Flight

Alexa
W

ingnean
Derrick G&

W
C

89
79

39
34

128
108

14 and under Low
 Gross

Cham
pionship Flight

Brooke
Frerichs

Glencoe G&
CC

86
77

43
39

129
112

Flight Low
 N

et

Cham
pionship Flight

Brooke
Cum

ing
Bearspaw

87
78

45
41

132
115

Cham
pionship Flight

Em
ily

Cornw
all

Springbank Links
91

78
49

43
140

115

Flight 1
Carys

Code
The Glencoe

100
75

44
32

144
95

O
verall Low

 N
et

Flight 1
Victoria

Kim
Country Hills GC

98
78

49
39

147
107

Flight Low
 Gross

Flight 1
Georgia

M
acKenzie

Springbank Links
113

95
47

38
160

124
Flight 2nd Low

 Gross

Flight 1
Kristine

Dixon
Lynx Ridge

108
90

53
44

161
125

Flight 1
Brio

Hem
pstead

Banff Springs Golf Club
114

90
48

36
162

114

Flight 1
Annika

Bereznicki
Earl Grey

116
86

49
34

165
105

Flight Low
 N

et

Flight 1
M

acy
Dela Rosa

The W
inston

119
83

50
32

169
97

Flight 1
Jade

Carter
Pinebrook

120
85

52
35

172
103

Flight 1
Cassandra

O
gden

Springbank Links
123

95
68

54
191

135

Gross Day 1
Gross Day 2

2 Day total

Brooke
Batty

Silver Springs
38

37
75

N
ovice Cham

pion

Alessandra
Sundquist

The W
inston

39
41

80
Flight Low

 Gross

Delainey
W

ingnean
Derrick G&

W
C

38
42

80
N

ovice 2 nd Low
 Gross

Cici
Zhang

Public Club
42

42
84

N
ovice 3rd Low

 Gross

Julia
Lefroy

Carnm
oney  G&

CC
50

44
94

O
livia

Leung
The W

inston
39

55
94

Paige
Sim

pson
Silver Springs

49
49

98

Sage
W

eaver
Carnm

oney  G&
CC

45
56

101

Callen
Procyshyn

The Ham
ptons

51
52

103

Annika
Sim

pson
Silver Springs

60
43

103

Lauren
Robertson

Silver Springs
51

53
104

Sydney
Chuong

The W
inston

53
52

105

Kyra
Tovee

Carnm
oney G&

CC
56

51
107

Sienna
W

eaver
Carnm

oney G&
CC

57
53

110

Katalina
Pinzon

Silver Springs
64

52
116

M
olly

Tse
W

ilderness Club
56

65
121

M
adeline

Greb
Bearspaw

61
73

134


